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OMAE

IABBATO 21/10/2023

OMAE

OMOLTONBIA WHXANOKINRTOY
ACARTIENGY EANAAOE

AvatoAr:07:39 - Avon:18:40

JEX TonoBeoia EA XAU.AMAWvV OAwka I8avikog Qpdaplo lou
EA XA,  Swadpopwv  YAH.  XpOVOG  QUTOKLVATOU
0 EKKINHZH E.A.K.H. 15:00
1 Auyevikr 20.64  20.64 30' 15:30 g
EA 1 AYTENIKH 1 7.14 3 15:33 §
1A Avaouykpotnon Eicodog 5.79 12.93 18' 15:51 -
1B Avaouykpotnon E§odog 7.14 26.43 33.57 50' 16:41
2 Auyevikn 0.90 0.90 3! 16:44 2
EA 2 AYTENIKH 2 7.14 3 16:47 é
2A 3¢pPic A Eicodoc 2532 32.46 40' 17:27 z
2épPig A Maykpto / EAKH. 714 26.22  33.36 45'
2B 3épPig AEEodog - 18:12
PARC FERME Eicob0¢
2YNOAO HMEPAX 14.28 52.65 66.93
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KYPIAKH 22/10/2023

AvatoAn:07:40 - Abon:18:39
JEX TonoBeoia EA XAR.AMAWV OAwka 18avikog Qpdptlo lou
EA XAH.  SwabSpopwv AR,  XPOVOG  OUTOKLVATOU
2[  PARC FERME EZ0AOZ-ZEPBIZ B EIZOAOZ 9:50
JEPBIZ B / E.A.K.H. 10'
2A 3épPig B E€0d0g 10:00 o
3 Kepdow 18.72 1872 26' 10:26 S
EA 3 KEPAZIA 1 8.32 3 10:29 §
4 Ay. Aéka 23.18 31.50 40' 11:09 v
EA 4 AllA BAPBAPA 1 10.72 3 11:12
5 Kepaowa 13.29 24.01 36' 11:48
EA 5 KEPAZIA 2 8.32 3 11:51
5A  Avacouykpotnon Eicodog 29.71 38.03 48' 12:39
5B Avaouykpotnon E€o8og-2épBig I Elcodog 15' 12:54
SEPBIZ I/ E.A.K.H. 27.36 84.90 112.26 30’
5T 2épBig I E€odog 13:24
6 Ay. Aéka 45.13 45.13 50' 14:14 §'
EA 6 AllA BAPBAPA 2 10.72 3 14:17 é
7 Kepdola 13.29  24.01 36' 14:53 >
EA7 KEPAZIA 3 8.32 3 14:56
8 Ay. Aéka 23.18 31.50 40' 15:36
EA 8 AlA BAPBAPA 3 10.72 3' 15:39
8A TEPMATIZMOS Naykprtio Etddio / EAKH. 28.76 39.48 45' 16:24
TEPUATIONOG 29.76 110.36 140.12
ZUvolo Huépag 57.12 195.26  252.38
ZUvolo Aywva 71.40 247.91  319.31
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